Pearland Elite District Qualifier

Meet Results
Sep 8-10, 2023
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Women / 5/ Sr B
Session: 5

Judge's Signatures

m -

1 420
2 200
3 206
4 263
5 308
6 404
7 429
8 302
9 400

Raegan Ferrell
H-Town

Gilmar Mavares
BGA

Emma Piatkowski
BGA

Emma Duda
TAAG

Gracyn Gonzales
Pearland Elite

Maive Jalandoni
DSA Gymnastics

Arianna Sackett

H-Town
Sophia Frias

Pearland Elite
Gigi Bunch

DSA Gymnastics

9.800

9.450

9.300

9.400

9.500

8.100

9.350

9.675

8.750

7.950

8.550

2T
8.550

2T

7.850

7.550

8.675

7.350

6.700

7.025

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copyright 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Pearland Elite Training C enter

9.275

9.025
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8.475

8.775
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8.750

9.425 36.450
1 1
8.800 35.825
5 2
8.950 35.750
3 3
8.925 34.975
4 4
8.425 34.625
8T 5
8.975 34.225
2 6
8.625 34.100
6 7
8.425 33.950
8T 8
8.550 33.075
7 9



